
2024 Illinois State Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Purse this Round Total Purse

Josh Nelson $1,100.00 $1,100.00
Josh Herbst $1,100.00 $1,100.00
Total Purse $2,200.00 $2,200.00
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2024 Illinois State Scramble
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Team Purse Summary

Teams Purse this Round Total Purse

Fastert + Drenth $1,940.00
Balulis + Benzon $970.20
Rutan + Kim $970.20
Zolecki + Steele $970.20
Cermak + Steger $970.20
Mike Munro + Tim Scott $963.00
JF LaFontaine + John Penn $637.00
Takata + Marrs $514.75
Erickson + Hoogland $514.75
Vitt + Wright $514.75
Feinberg + Ahn $514.75
Graham + Merkle $366.52
Berna + Monahan $366.52
Hollatz + Kuiper $366.52
Brad Kay + Brien Gerber $342.33
Glenn Przyblski + Greg Seelinger $342.33
Pat Norton + Richard Evans $342.33
Cesario + Johansen $312.62
Blomquist + Brucher $247.94
Atkins + Skopek $247.94
Madda + Martin $247.94
Schlueter + White $247.94
Ramsey + Goltz $247.94
Natale + Sawtell $247.94
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Regular Division - Total - 2024 - Regular Division

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross Purse

1 Fastert + Drenth 60 NS 60 $1,940.00
T2 Cermak + Steger 61 NS 61 $970.20
T2 Zolecki + Steele 61 NS 61 $970.20
T2 Rutan + Kim 61 NS 61 $970.20
T2 Balulis + Benzon 61 NS 61 $970.20
T6 Feinberg + Ahn 62 NS 62 $514.75
T6 Takata + Marrs 62 NS 62 $514.75
T6 Vitt + Wright 62 NS 62 $514.75
T6 Erickson + Hoogland 62 NS 62 $514.75

T10 Graham + Merkle 63 NS 63 $366.52
T10 Berna + Monahan 63 NS 63 $366.52
T10 Hollatz + Kuiper 63 NS 63 $366.52
13 Cesario + Johansen 64 NS 64 $312.62

T14 Blomquist + Brucher 65 NS 65 $247.94
T14 Atkins + Skopek 65 NS 65 $247.94
T14 Natale + Sawtell 65 NS 65 $247.94
T14 Ramsey + Goltz 65 NS 65 $247.94
T14 Madda + Martin 65 NS 65 $247.94
T14 Schlueter + White 65 NS 65 $247.94
T20 Gacek + Webber 66 NS 66 $0.00
T20 Leterman + Reese 66 NS 66 $0.00
T20 Mastio + Smith 66 NS 66 $0.00
T20 Herald + Deka 66 NS 66 $0.00
T20 Wadulak + Lubera 66 NS 66 $0.00
T25 Maziar + Boling 67 NS 67 $0.00
T25 Esler + Esler 67 NS 67 $0.00
T27 Doan + Kadolph 68 NS 68 $0.00
T27 Fischer + Korienek 68 NS 68 $0.00
T27 Herter + Juffer 68 NS 68 $0.00
T27 Bauman + Bauman 68 NS 68 $0.00
T27 Katsikas + Palermo 68 NS 68 $0.00
T27 Nelson + Herbst 68 NS 68 $0.00
T33 Burk + Burk 69 NS 69 $0.00
T33 Jalovecky + Stasil 69 NS 69 $0.00
T33 Roth + Hewson 69 NS 69 $0.00
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T33 Steffey + Trizzino 69 NS 69 $0.00
T33 Raube + Vercautren 69 NS 69 $0.00
T38 Ryan + Huston 70 NS 70 $0.00
T38 Casati + Wegener 70 NS 70 $0.00
T40 Delvalle + Maggio 72 NS 72 $0.00
T40 Wood + Wood 72 NS 72 $0.00
T40 McDonnell + McDonnell 72 NS 72 $0.00
43 Feldmeier + Lerner 73 NS 73 $0.00
44 Murray + Taranto 74 NS 74 $0.00
45 Harpe + Yob 78 NS 78 $0.00
46 Herold + Merkle 79 NS 79 $0.00
47 Crawley + Crawley 87 NS 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $10,779.60
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Senior Division - Total - 2024 - Senior Division

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross Purse

1 Mike Munro + Tim Scott 65 NS 65 $963.00
2 JF LaFontaine + John Penn 66 NS 66 $637.00

T3 Glenn Przyblski + Greg Seelinger 67 NS 67 $342.33
T3 Brad Kay + Brien Gerber 67 NS 67 $342.33
T3 Pat Norton + Richard Evans 67 NS 67 $342.33
6 Ben Peters + Chad Coppinger 68 NS 68 $0.00
7 Brian Valley + Tom Arduino 70 NS 70 $0.00
8 David Corso + Mark Hannon 71 NS 71 $0.00

T9 Chris Barnes + John Burk 72 NS 72 $0.00
T9 Larry Featherstone + Mark Smolens 72 NS 72 $0.00
T9 Bill Grommes + Nick Ettelbrick 72 NS 72 $0.00
12 Joe Tumpach + Tim Salman 74 NS 74 $0.00
13 Jong Lee + Joon Hack Cha 76 NS 76 $0.00
14 Darius Sethna + Trevor Hughes 77 NS 77 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $2,627.00
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Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Josh Nelson + Josh Herbst 1 $2,200.00 Eagle on 12

Total Purse Allocated: $2,200.00
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